We care for you.
SIMPASS – CTO
Simpass CTO RX PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter is designed for exceptional
crossing and opening performance at Chronic Total Occlusions. Low-profile,
flexible yet robust balloon catheter structure allows users to push the limits at
challenging CTO lesions.
Chronic Total Occlusion PTCA Balloon Dilatation Catheter
Do you have any questions or would you like

Technical
Specifications
We care for you.
SIMPASS – CTO
Chronischer Komplettverschluss PTCA Ballon Dilatationskatheter
Angiopro GmbH ● Heydenreichstraße 5 ●  67346 Speyer
Website: www.angiopro.de ● E-Mail: kontakt@angiopro.de
Tel.: 06232 291691 ● Fax: 06232 291693
Handelsregister: HRB 52721 ● Registergericht: Ludwigshafen
Vertreten durch: Hanns-Joachim Rieck und Benjamin Rieck
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
Balloon length (mm)
10mm 12mm 15mm 20mm 25mm 30mm
1.00 STO10010 STO10012 STO10015 STO10020 STO10025 STO10030
1.25 STO12510 STO12512 STO12515 STO12520 STO12525 STO12530
1.50 STO15010 STO15012 STO15015 STO15020 STO15025 STO15030
2.00 STO20010 STO20012 STO20015 STO20020 STO20025 STO20030
2.50 STO25010 STO25012 STO25015 STO25020 STO25025 STO25030
Do you have any questions or would you like
more information? We are looking forward to
your call:
06232 291691